
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name=
SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199605020001
42561

05/02/1996
08:15:59

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

199607240002
37891

07/24/1996
08:43:17

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

CORP
RESTATED &
AMENDED

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

199812300005
21861

12/30/1998
03:22:23

SOUTH
SHELBY
MOTORS INC

CORP
CHANGE OF
NAME

PREMIERE
SOUTH INC


