Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Name= SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199605020001 42561	08:15:59	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC		INCORPORATI	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC						
199607240002 37891	08:43:17	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC		<b>RESTATED &amp;</b>	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC						
199812300005 21861	03:22:23	SOUTH SHELBY MOTORS INC			PREMIERE SOUTH INC						